Billing Month

Electric Meters (KWH)

Checked

Electric Units

Present (KWH)

Electric Bill

Checked

915

10,466

1741

23,054

301

Sr. #] P.No. Name of Employee Res. No.& colony
Previous
1 | 25649 |pr. zaheer Ahmad Zaheer |1 0ld Campus 059671
2 | 17470 |pr. Rasheed Ahmad Khan |2 Old Campus 020928
3 | 16913 I\ 1uhammad llyas 1 Club Rest House 005956
4 Vacant 2 Club Rest House 041451

2,222

323

2,496

Gas Meters (M3) Gas Consumed . .
_ Gas Bill | Total Bill
Previous Present HM3 MMBTU
40213091DM 2.000 6.495 1,103 11,569
51970268 3.000 9.743 1,825 24,879
01323493 0.473 1.538 191 2,413
00936629 0.122 0.395 170 2,666




